
UVA	Duals	-	College	Womens	4000	Meters	Run
Name Team Time

1 Emily	Mulhern Virginia 15:17
2 Sarah	Astin Virginia 15:18
3 Caitlin	Swanson JMU 15:22
4 Megan	Rebholz Virginia 15:31
5 Bonnie	Angermeier Virginia 15:31
6 Beth	Hawling Virginia 15:31
7 Erica	Jackson JMU 15:36
8 Madeliene	McCarty JMU 15:42
9 Emma	Call Virginia 15:47
10 Emily	Murphy JMU 15:48
11 Jill	Bracaglia Virginia 15:51
12 Rachel	Boyce JMU 15:57
13 Valerie	Wierenga Liberty 16:02
14 Anna	Von	Wyk Liberty 16:04
15 Terrill	Zentmeyer Liberty 16:07
16 Kelly	Shaffer Liberty 16:10
17 Lacie	Robinson Liberty 16:11
18 Lindsey	Bray Liberty 16:12
19 Georgie	MacKenzie Virginia 16:17
20 Kat	Bouton Liberty 16:23
21 Micaela	Poggi JMU 16:26
22 Alyssa	Karle Liberty 16:27
23 Kammi	Kurtz Liberty 16:30
24 Brooke	Turner Liberty 16:31
25 Erin	Hansel Liberty 16:40
26 Deloney	McDowell Liberty 16:42
27 Gabriella	Delbo Liberty 17:02
28 Kaitlyn	Hutchins Liberty 17:16
29 Elise	Rasmussen JMU 17:34
30 Victoria	Clinton Liberty 17:37
31 Tanner	Ealum Liberty 18:33
32 Kylie	Poisgrove Liberty 18:34
33 Jessica	Eaton Liberty 18:35
34 Megan	Versen Liberty 18:41



Virginia	vs.	James	Madison
1 Emily	Mulhern Virginia 15:17 1
2 Sarah	Astin Virginia 15:18 2
3 Caitlin	Swanson JMU 15:22 3
4 Megan	Rebholz Virginia 15:31 4
5 Bonnie	Angermeier Virginia 15:31 5
6 Beth	Hawling Virginia 15:31 6
7 Erica	Jackson JMU 15:36 7
8 Madeliene	McCarty JMU 15:42 8
9 Emma	Call Virginia 15:47 9
10 Emily	Murphy JMU 15:48 10
11 Jill	Bracaglia Virginia 15:51 11
12 Rachel	Boyce JMU 15:57 12

Virginia 18
JMU 40

Virginia	vs.	Liberty
1 Emily	Mulhern Virginia 15:17 1
2 Sarah	Astin Virginia 15:18 2
4 Megan	Rebholz Virginia 15:31 3
5 Bonnie	Angermeier Virginia 15:31 4
6 Beth	Hawling Virginia 15:31 5
9 Emma	Call Virginia 15:47 6
11 Jill	Bracaglia Virginia 15:51 7
13 Valerie	Wierenga Liberty 16:02 8
14 Anna	Von	Wyk Liberty 16:04 9
15 Terrill	Zentmeyer Liberty 16:07 10
16 Kelly	Shaffer Liberty 16:10 11
17 Lacie	Robinson Liberty 16:11 12

Virginia 15
Liberty 50



James	Madison	vs.	Liberty
3 Caitlin	Swanson JMU 15:22 1
7 Erica	Jackson JMU 15:36 2
8 Madeliene	McCarty JMU 15:42 3
10 Emily	Murphy JMU 15:48 4
12 Rachel	Boyce JMU 15:57 5
13 Valerie	Wierenga Liberty 16:02 6
14 Anna	Von	Wyk Liberty 16:04 7
15 Terrill	Zentmeyer Liberty 16:07 8
16 Kelly	Shaffer Liberty 16:10 9
17 Lacie	Robinson Liberty 16:11 10

JMU 15
Liberty 40

UVA	Duals	-	College	Men's	4000	Meters	Run
1 Festus	Bett Norfolk	State 12:30
2 Lachlan	Cook Virginia 12:31
3 John	Pace Virginia 12:38
4 Alex	Corbett Virginia 12:39
5 Ronald	Korir Norfolk	State 12:45
6 Chase	Weaverling Virginia 12:46
7 Kenneth	Hagen Virginia 12:50
8 Cameron	Francis Liberty 12:51
9 Stanley	Langat Liberty 12:56
10 Sam	Teller Virginia 12:57
11 Graham	Hansel Liberty 12:57
12 Josh	Showalter Liberty 13:04
13 Azaria	Kirwa Liberty 13:10
14 Luke	Jelen Liberty 13:10
15 Anteneh	Girma Norfolk	State 13:11
16 James	Zentmeyer Liberty 13:22
17 Tomas	Fantaye Norfolk	State 13:25
18 Jack	Tidball Liberty 13:32
19 Joseph	Wanene Norfolk	State 13:35
20 Desmond	Fogg Norfolk	State 13:35
21 Louis	Paone Liberty 13:43



Virginia	vs.	Liberty
2 Lachlan	Cook Virginia 12:31 1
3 John	Pace Virginia 12:38 2
4 Alex	Corbett Virginia 12:39 3
6 Chase	Weaverling Virginia 12:46 4
7 Kenneth	Hagen Virginia 12:50 5
8 Cameron	Francis Liberty 12:51 6
9 Stanley	Langat Liberty 12:56 7
10 Sam	Teller Virginia 12:57 8
11 Graham	Hansel Liberty 12:57 9
12 Josh	Showalter Liberty 13:04 10
13 Azaria	Kirwa Liberty 13:10 11

Virginia 15
Liberty	 43

Virginia	vs.	Norfolk	State
1 Festus	Bett Norfolk	State 12:30 1
2 Lachlan	Cook Virginia 12:31 2
3 John	Pace Virginia 12:38 3
4 Alex	Corbett Virginia 12:39 4
5 Ronald	Korir Norfolk	State 12:45 5
6 Chase	Weaverling Virginia 12:46 6
7 Kenneth	Hagen Virginia 12:50 7
10 Sam	Teller Virginia 12:57 8
15 Anteneh	Girma Norfolk	State 13:11 9
17 Tomas	Fantaye Norfolk	State 13:25 10
19 Joseph	Wanene Norfolk	State 13:35 11

Virginia 22
NSU 36



Liberty	vs.	Norfolk	State
1 Festus	Bett Norfolk	State 12:30 1
5 Ronald	Korir Norfolk	State 12:45 2
8 Cameron	Francis Liberty 12:51 3
9 Stanley	Langat Liberty 12:56 4
11 Graham	Hansel Liberty 12:57 5
12 Josh	Showalter Liberty 13:04 6
13 Azaria	Kirwa Liberty 13:10 7
14 Luke	Jelen Liberty 13:10 8
15 Anteneh	Girma Norfolk	State 13:11 9
16 James	Zentmeyer Liberty 13:22 10
17 Tomas	Fantaye Norfolk	State 13:25 11
19 Joseph	Wanene Norfolk	State 13:35 12

Liberty 25
NSU 35


